FINANCE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

AGENDA
April 24, 2020

Meeting — 1:00 P.M.

1. Minutes of the December 19, 2019 meeting.

2. New transactions as follows:

2020-04

2020-05

2020-06

2020-08

2020-09

2020-10

2020-11

2020-12

2020-13

2020-14

2020-15

2020-16

2020-17

2020-18

2020-19

Office of Legislative Management
Department of Administrative Services
Division of Criminal Justice
Department of Insurance

Department of Public Health
Department of Developmental Services
Dept. of Mental Health and Addiction Services
Department of Transportation
Department of Social Services

State Department of Education

Office of Early Childhood

Department of Correction

Department of Children and Families
Judicial Department

Public Defender Services Commission

$ 900,000.00

$ 3,300,000.00
$ 325,000.00

$ 350,000.00

$ 618,984.00

$ 1,700,000.00
$ 1,500,000.00
$ 21,566,103.00
$ 2,200,000.00
$1,129,138.00
$ 310,000.00

$ 20,027,656.00
$ 4,180,000.00
$1,128,661.00

$ 100,000.00
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